Magnescale Co., Ltd.
Headquarters
Tokyo Office
Nagoya Office
Osaka Office
International Sales Department
Magnescale Americas Inc.

Reading head
PL20C for SL110/130
How to order
Series    L of scales in cm
Model GB-ER SJ700A SL110 SL130
Measuring
length L
(mm)
 50/
100/
150/
200
250/300/
350/400/
450/500/
550/600/
650/750/
850
 950/
1050/
1250/
1400/
1600/
1850
2050/
2200
150/
250/
350/
400/
500/
650/
800/
 950/
1050/
1250/
1400/
1600/
 200/300/
 400/500/
 600/700/
 800/1000/
1200/1500/
1600/1700/
1800/2000
200/300/400/
500/1000/
1200/1500/
1600/1700/
1800/2000/
2500/3000/
4000/5000/
6000/7000
 8000/
 9000/
10000/
20000/
30000/
Overall length L + 104 mm (� 200 mm)
L + 120 mm (� 250 mm)
L + 120 mm L + 103 mm L + 100 mm
Resolution** 0,5 µm 5 µm 10 µm
Accuracy
at 20 °C
± 5 µm ± 10 µm ± 15 µm ± (25 + 5 L/1000) µm ± (25 + 5 L/
1000 + 10 N) µm
L = 8 000, N = 1
L = 9 000, N = 1
L = 10 000, N = 1
L = 20 000, N = 2
L = 30 000, N = 3
Response
speed